Tabela dojazdow
obowiazujaca
od kwietnia 2023

Andrychow
Dabréwka

Nowy Sacz

Tarnéw
Wadowice
Zabierzow

Borek

Szynwatd

Dabrowa
Tarnowska
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60
67
34
56
39
49
32
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11
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30
65
28
84
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Dabréwka
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Niepotomice

20
25
53
18
39
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55
62
66

Nowy Sacz

55
60
67
33
56
41
59
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Wadowice

52
57
67
31
53
36
41
30
20
16
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Zabierzow

35
40
50
16
36
21
41
23
30
17
50
33
17

40
27
60
64
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38
48
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60
41
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27
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Chrzanéow

Szynwatd

Dabrowa Tarnowska

49
46
55
62
59
66
52
84
84
60
18
74
66
18
64
80
30



